
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  Werdener TB… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 6 7 9 2 11

255 3 10
14:5 20:8 20:8

2
23

4
25

6 9 14 20 Auszeit

Ende
14:17 B  VC Essen.Bo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 3 6 2 1 8

9

╳

8
1
9

2 4 5 6 Auszeit

6:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:20 B  VC Essen.Bo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 1 8 7 3 6

14

2
12

5
14

6 7 9 11 Auszeit

Ende
14:36 A  Werdener TB… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 3 9 6 12 4

2510
21:14

╳

14
1
17

4
25

5 10 13 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 5 mU16
gemischt

B  VC Essen.Borbeck Mixed vs. Werdener TB II A
Spiel 9 03.12.2022 14:00 Uhr

Möllhovenschule
45355 Essen 
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B  VC Essen.Bo… 6/14
1 Özlüoglu, Ela X
2 Hardt, Yannis X
3 Öztürk, Helin X
6 Kreisköther, Clara X
7 Bausch, Melissa X
8 Bredenfeld, Mattis Al… X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Dreißig, Dörthe

C

A  Werdener TB… 11/14
2 PiaszekCanabal, Noel X
3 Genius, Benedikt X
4 Brauckmann, Ilias X
5 Brecklinghaus, Nils X
6 Bergholz, Theodor X
7 Schnell, Lars X
8 Krone, Leonard X
9 Meißner, Felix Benedikt X

10 Konrad, Jan X
11 Schmidt, JanOle X
12 Quarterman, HenryJa… X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  VC Essen.Bo… Werdener TB… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 9 1 17 25 1 3 0
0 0 0 14 2 16 25 1 1 0

3
1 0 0 23 33 50 2 4 0
Start: 14:00 Ende: 14:36 Dauer: 0:36

Sieger: Werdener TB II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ofereith, Jamie 1
2 Fitze, Jannes 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Szkolka, Konrad 4

Assist. Kuss, Sven
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